Liskeard Lights Up 2018

Income
Description Reference
B/F

Secured

Business Donations

Town Council Grant

Chamber of Commerce

Community Donations

Councillors Community Chest School Artist Costs
Co-op

Addaction/Positive People

Other

Lynher Construction (Sponsorship of PA)
Howdens (Sponsorship of Fireworks)
GWR (Sponsorship of Fireworks)

Goldentree

Badge Sales
Street Collection including badge sales

Bank Balance at 10/01/2019

Donated Items
Glowsticks Puckator
Canes Trago
Masking Tape Scouts
Greaseproof Paper

Battery operated lights and batteries
Collection of materials

Cost of community lantern making workshops
Cosmonaut Lantern

Correct to 7th May 2019

Cheery Buys
An individual
City of Lights Truro
City of Lights Truro

Total

£1,112.61

£1,970.00
£1,500.00
£150.00

£488.33
£450.00
£250.00
£500.00

£10.00

£420.00

£200.00
£400.00

£2,332.00

£338.24
£532.01

£10,653.19

£1,699.93

Outgoing

Description Reference

Christmas Lights

Christmas Lights/Trees

Storage of lights

Insurance (Including lights and event)
Publicity

Cost of telehandler

Meal for Volunteers

Lantern making
Artists Costs
Materials
Willow (2017)

Procession costs
PA/Amplification
Fireworks

Admin/St Johns
Music
Event Notice

Goldentree
Artists
Stags
Materials

Badge Making
Badge Making for 2019

Total

Total

£1,063.30
£201.64
£650.72
£20.00
£1,620.00
£300.00

£925.00
£200.40
£216.00

£420.00
£600.00

£60.00
£300.00
£47.00

£1,450.00
£375.00
£350.00

£78.60
£75.60

£8,953.26

£0.00

£0.00
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