Liskeard Lights Up 2018

Income			Outgoing		
Description	Reference	Total	Description	Reference Total	
B/F		£1,112.61			
Secured			Christmas Lights		
Business Donations		£1,970.00	Christmas Lights/Trees	£1,063.30	
Town Council Grant		£1,500.00	Storage of lights	£201.64	
Chamber of Commerce		£150.00	Insurance (Including lights and even	t) £650.72	
			Publicity	£20.00	
			Cost of telehandler	£1,620.00	
			Meal for Volunteers	£300.00	
			Lantern making		
Community Donations		£488.33	Artists Costs	£925.00	
Councillors Community Chest School Artist Costs		£450.00	Materials	£200.40	
Со-ор		£250.00	Willow (2017)	£216.00	
Addaction/Positive People		£500.00			
Other		£10.00			
			Procession costs		
Lynher Construction (Sponsorship of PA)		£420.00	PA/Amplification	£420.00	
Howdens (Sponsorship of Fireworks)		£200.00	Fireworks	£600.00	
GWR (Sponsorship of Fireworks)		£400.00			
			Admin/St Johns	£60.00	
			Music	£300.00	
			Event Notice	£47.00	
Goldentree		£2,332.00	Goldentree		
			Artists	£1,450.00	
			Stags	£375.00	
			Materials	£350.00	
Badge Sales		£338.24	Badge Making	£78.60	
Street Collection including badge sales		£532.01	Badge Making for 2019	£75.60	
		£10,653.19	Total	£8,953.26	£0.0
Bank Balance at 10/01/2019		£1,699.93			

£0.00

Donated Items	
Glowsticks	Puckator
Canes	Trago
Masking Tape	Scouts
Greaseproof Paper	
Battery operated lights and batteries	Cheery Buys
Collection of materials	An individual
Cost of community lantern making workshops	City of Lights Truro
Cosmonaut Lantern	City of Lights Truro

Correct to 7th May 2019